
MLY1  

 
 

Monday 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

Wednesday 
 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 

Friday 

 

 

Saturday 

 

08:30 Inventory and Balance Sheet 

 

             Turkish Language II 
    

8:30   

9:15  

 

Süleyman UYAR 

Aysun Gündüz ÖNAL 

09:30 
  

Constitutional Law 

 

 

9:30 

10:15 
 

Online. 
 

10:30 
 

Sociology 

 

 
Ataturk's Principles and 

Revolution History II 

 

 

Latif TİLE 

 

10:30 

11:15 
EA-Z-8 (ISL106)  

Serpil BARDAKÇI TOSUN 
 

İsrafil Karataş 

 

11:30 
   

11:30 

12:15 

 
EA-Z-8 (ISL106) 

 
Online. EA-Z-11 (ISL105) 

12:30 
     

English II 

 

12:30  

13:15 
Funda Gül YAPAN 

13:30 
     

13:30 

14:15 

 

Online. 

14:30 
   

Career and Planning Finance Theory 

 

 

14:30   

15:15   

15:30 
  

Financial Literacy 
 

Tamer BUDAK 

 

M. Doğukan Çakmak 

 

15:30    
16:15 

M. Fatih GÜNER 
  

16:30 
   

16:30 

17:15 

 
EA-K1-31 (ISL202) EA-Z-12 (ISL104) EA-Z-6 (ISL108) 



MLY2  

 
 

Monday 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

Wednesday 
 

 

 

Thursday 

 

08:30 
 

Investment Projects Analysis 

 

  

8:30  

9:15  

09:30 
 

 

Sezin Z. F. MARTİNEZ 

  

9:30  
10:15  

10:30 
    

10:30 

11:15 
EA-K1-30 (ISL203) 

11:30 
 

Ekonometri              General Tax Law II 

 

 

11:30   

12:15   

12:30 
 

 

Yakup ARI 

 

Tamer BUDAK 

 

12:30   
13:15   

13:30 
    

13:30 

14:15 
EA-K1-30 (ISL203) EA-Z-6 (ISL108) 

14:30 Macroeconomics 

 

Turkish Economy 

 

 
Commercial Law 

14:30    

15:15    

15:30  

Seymur AĞAZADE 

 

Mert TOPCU 

 

 

Latif TİLE 

15:30    
16:15    

16:30 
    

16:30 

17:15 
EA-Z-12 (ISL104) EA-Z-8 (ISL106) EA-Z-11 (ISL105) 



MLY3  

 
 

Tuesday 

 

 

Wednesday 
 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 
Friday 

08:30 Criminal law 

 

Public Expenditure Law 

 

 

8:30 
  

9:15   

09:30  
Hüseyin AVSALLI 

 

 
Tamer BUDAK 

Government Borrowing 

 
9:30    

10:15    

10:30 
   

 

M. Doğukan Çakmak 
10:30 

11:15 
EA-Z-6 (ISL108) EA-K1-30 (ISL203)  

11:30 
Turkish Tax System II 

 

        Public Economics II  
    Local Government Finance 

 
 

 

11:30 

12:15 

   

ED-K1-29 (ISL204) 

12:30  
Güneş YILMAZ 

 
Mustafa Alpin GÜLŞEN 

 
M. Doğukan Çakmak 

 

12:30    

13:15    

13:30 
    

13:30 

14:15 
ED-K1-27 (ISL206) ED-K1-27 (ISL206) ED-K1-27 (ISL206) 

 


